
13 September 2021

VII CONGRESO INTERNACIONAL
AEROESPACIAL 

CIAG

Visita Alén Space 

Cóctel networking de bienvenida

Aforo limitado 

16:30
18:00

19:30
21:00

Vigo (España) 22 Octubre 2025 #CIAG

Edificio Tecnológico Aeroespacial, Rúa das Pontes, 6, 2.05, 36350 Nigrán, Pontevedra
Bajo invitación

Hotel Attica 21
Av.Samil, 15, Vigo

ColaboraOrganiza


